 1 / 5
Common Mode Choke
CPSQ2418AL Series
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check website for latest information.
Revised: 08/26/2025

2. Rated Current:the actual value of DC current
 when the temperature rise is ΔT40℃(Ta=25℃)
3 How to Order
  CPSQ2418AL-502
Model
Dimensions
Product Assembly
Value Code
Schematic Reference Hole Pattern
15.5Max.24.0Max.
26.5Max. 21.5±0.5
32
4
17.0±0.5
1
3.5±0.5
Φ0.8Ref
26.5
17.0
24.0
Φ1.3
21.5
2
1
3
4
26.5
17.0
24.5
Φ1.3
21.5
 2 / 5
Common Mode Choke
CPSQ2418AL Series
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check website for latest information.
Revised: 08/26/2025
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
4 Impedance vs Frequency Curve
 3 / 5
Common Mode Choke
CPSQ2418AL Series
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check website for latest information.
Revised: 08/26/2025
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
5 Packing Specification
5.1 Plastic tray dimensions (mm)
205
3
4
0
 4 / 5
Common Mode Choke
CPSQ2418AL Series
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check website for latest information.
Revised: 08/26/2025
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
5.2 Packing(mm)
Tray  6(7)
Bale Carton 2
Vacuumize
5.3 Carton dimensions and packing quantity
■ Inner Carton 340 205 15mm
■ Out Carton 360 240 260mm